pe.eaton.com
Hi-Lite Rocker with High Inrush
2500H11E
UPC:782116550180
Dimensions:
Height: .982 IN●
Length: 1.248 IN●
Width: 1.029 IN●
Warranties:
 Eaton Selling Policy 25-000, two (2) years from
the date of shipment, excluding incandescent
bulbs. LEDs and X Series products are
warrantied for one (1) year from the date of
shipment.
●
Specifications:
Amperage Rating: 22A at 125 Vac, 16A at 250
Vac, 6A at 125 Vac, 10A at 14VT, ENEC:
16(4)A at 250V
●
Circuit Number: 10●
Circuit Position Center: NONE●
Circuit Position Down: OFF●
Circuit Position Up: ON●
Frame Color: Black●
Horsepower: 1 hp at 125-250 Vac●
Number Of Poles: Two-pole●
Terminals: 0.250-inch spade terminal●
Throw Type: Single-throw●
Supporting documents:
Eatons Volume 11-Vehicle and Commercial
Controls
●
Eaton Specification Sheet - 2500H11E●
Certifications:
 UL Recognized●
 CSA Certified●
Product compliance:
pe.eaton.com
 ENEC Marked●
 RoHS Compliant●
______________________________________________________________________
© 2016 Eaton. All rights reserved.